22. Weinberg-OL
Worrstadt / 25.06.2017
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1(101) 4:15 4 1:39 63.5 4:15 4 1:39 63.5
2 (102) 1:40 2 0:37 58.7 5:55 2 2:16 62.1
3(103) 1:08 3 0:06 9.7 7:03 2 2:17 47.9
4 (104) 3:07 6 1:40 114.9 10:10 2 3:55 62.7
5 (106) 3:41 1 - - 13:51 2 2:34 22.8
6 (107) 1:40 2 0:18 22.0 15:31 2 2:52 22.7
7 (109) 1:34 1 17:05 2 2:46 19.3
8 (110) 1:28 1 18:33 2 1:13 7.0
9 (100) 1:21 1 - - 19:54 2 1:08 6.0
oo 0:30 4 0:04 15.4 20:24 2 1:08 5.9
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